SCALE: 1:300

Floor Deductions VERSION DATE: 09/12/2022 Approval Condition : 31.Traffic Management Plan shall be obtained from Traffic Management Consultant for all high rise
Name From Proposed Carpet PROJECT DETAIL: structures which shall be got approved from the Competent Authority if necessary.
Gross S{JO:(SA e TOtZl Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) FAR Area ;otal FAR | o | Area Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential 'I;Eles ll_\iA;dr:izq Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and condition mentioned in :
il:(!;Up in (Uqu n:?? (Samt) (Srg?"nt) (No.) ;:2? Project No: PRJ/1063/22-23 Plot SubUse: Apartment 32.The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock &€* trials in the building
Sq.mt.) o o Tenement Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Residential (Main) 1.The earlier sanctioned Plan vide No. dated: and , one before the onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of
Cutout staircase | Lt | Mt Void Resi Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: 10,55, 7/2, 8/2, 9/10, 9/11, 9/12, 9/13, 9/14, 9/15, 9/16 Building Licence stands cancelled automatically. fire hazards.
Machine i Nature of Sanction: MODIFY City Survey No.: 10,55, 7/2, 8/2, 9110, 9/11, 9/12, 9/13, 9/14, 9/15, 9/16 33.The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and
;E)r(:?ce 38.32 0.00 38.32 24.64 0.00 13.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 Location: RING-III Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 1093/9/10/9/16 2.Modified Sanction is accorded for the Residential BuiIdjng at 10,55, 7/2, 8/2, 9/10, 9/11, 9/12, 9/13 structt{rally deviate the coqstruction from the sanctiongd p!an, withgut prior apprgval of the B
Eleventh Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA PID No. (As per Khata Extract): 1093/9/10/9/16 , 9/1(;1, 9/.1\:), S;J/f16 .,ZrlBear Ayaptpfs1V\C/;amy 'ge+m1p:|%e, Agara Village, Bengaluru, , Bangalore. a?thonty. They shall explain to the owner s gbout the r|§k involved in contr.aventlon of the provisions
Floor 708.75 27.24 681.51 2464 | 13.68 0.00 0.00 643.19 643.19 04 34.34 Zone: Bommanahali Locality / Street of the properly: near Ayappaswamy Temple, Agara f(a)z..%nrséljng +o1r1. asemen roun of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP.
;E)r:)trh 708.75 27.24 681.51 2464 | 13.68 0.00 0.00 643.19 643.19 04 34.34 Ward Ward 772 Village, Bengalury golr\/;1§;ozng + 1t2 UE only. tod for Residontia - e buiding shal ot b 34.ThefCon2tructic;n or rec?FstructioS c;f buil:ing shall t;e commence;d \Acl)ithin a/pDeriodI of twoh(2|)I
- bl .Modified Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be years from date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer sha
E;Qct)? 708.75 27.24 681.51 2464 | 1368 0.00 | 0.00 643.19 643.19 04 34.34 Planning District: 318-Begur deviated to any other use. give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form
Eighth AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT. 4.30448.49 area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose. prescribed in Schedule VI. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion of the
Floor 708.75 27.24 681.51 2464 | 13.68 0.00 0.00 643.19 643.19 04 34.34 AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | (A) 19051.93 5f.N<zcessary ductt)s for rur;nin%telephone car:)kilsl,) cubicleds Zt ground level for postal services & space foundation or footing of walls / columns of the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction deemed
g or dumping garbage within the premises shall be provided. cancelled.
Pon | 70875 | 2724 | estsi| 264 | 1368 000 | 000| 19| easio| 04| 34s | | CRCONCTRITIE ———1 | 6.The appcant shll constuct temporarytlts for e useofconsiruton workers and t shvid be
Sixth - demolished after the construction. 35.The Applicant should follow the instruction of chairman BWSSB specified in the DO letter No.
Floor 708.75 21.24 681.51 2464 | 1368 0.00 | 0.00 643.19 643.19 04 34.34 Total : 517.98 7.The applicant shall INSURE all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding utilization of treated water for all construction
Fifth Floor 708.75 27.24 681.51 24.64 13.68 0.00 0.00 643.19 643.19 04 34.34 NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-DedUCtIOHS) 18533.95 / untoward incidents arising during the time of construction. activities of built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs
Fourth COVERAGE CHECK 8. The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. 36.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation
Floor 708.75 27.24 681.51 2464 | 1368 0.00 | 0.00 643.19 643.19 04 34.34 Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 9266.97 The debris shall be removed and transported to nearby dumping yard. as per solid waste management bye-law 2016.
Third Pr verage Area (27.87 ° 9.The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common
gloor : 708.75 27.24 681.51 2464 | 13.68 0.00 [ 0.00 643.19 643.19 04 34.34 i ;{?23:: ﬁ; ioiifagee:‘rga (27. ;7) % :122:2 facility areas, which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants. SVZIir;Te?pplicant I Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical
econ .
Floor 708.75 21.24 681.51 2464 | 1368 0.00 0.00 64319 64319 04 34.34 Balance coverage area left (22.13 % ) 4102.42 10.The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated
First Floor 669.54 108.84 560.70 2464 | 13.68 0.00 0.00 522.38 522.38 03 34.33 FAR CHECK __ . . equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the premises. 38.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR
Ground 66371 1057 62114 oach | 1368 000 | 3985 512,96 512,96 0 04,08 PerrT1!SS|bIe F.A.R.'asl per zoning regulation 2015 (3.25) 61918.77 11.The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for areas as part thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / muiti dwelling unit/development plan
Floor : ' ' ' : ' : : : : Additional F.A.R within Ring | and Il ( for amalgamated plot - ) 0.00 installation of telecom equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law No. and at least Two Trees for single unit.
Total: 8459.07 423.81 8035.26 320.32 | 164.16 13.68 | 39.86 | 7497.24 7497.24 46 461.81 Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR ) 0.00 25. 30.The Aoplicant | O | Devel hall abide by the Rule and Requlat ( Kamataka E
. — - .The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karnataka Energy
L?Jtnilber of ?:i:;z]m:As /I;r;f; \(Ngr;; I)mpact Zone (-) 61912.(7)3 12.The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018
Same 1 — . : prevent dust, debris & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in
Blocks Eesment('ia::;'éi(mo-oo %) 61890.23 & around the site. 40.The Applicant / Owner / Architect shall intimate line out marking date within 30 days from
. ropose: rea 61890.23 13.Permission shall be obtained from forest department for cutting trees before the commencement sanctioned plan
Total: 8459.07 42381 | 8035.26 32032 | 164.16 | 1368 | 39.86 | 749724 | 749724 | 46 462 Achieved Net FAR Area (3.24 ) 61890.23 of the work. , , , . , o , , , o
Balance FAR Area ( 0.01) 28 54 14.License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The 41.1f the Applicant / Owner deviate building construction against the sanctioned plan the action will be
BUILT UP AREA CHECK building license and the copies of sanctioned plans with specifications shall be mounted on initiated according to BBMP Act &€* 2020.
Proposed BUTUp Area 5818492 a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections.
i : 15.1f any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the 42.The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the
Substructure Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvi) 152.21 Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first instance, warned in Building Licence
Achieved BuiltUp Area 88337.13 the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time.
16.Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and 43.The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed in the NOCa€™s
responsibilities specified in Schedule &€ IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (e) to (k). obtained from different departments
’ 22 A | Date 17.The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer.
\ N (94 pproval Late : 18.0n completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case 44 .BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question.
of columnar structure before erecting the columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtaine 45.1n case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or
' d for fabricated, the plan sanctioned stands cancelled automatically and legal action will be initiated.
the site above 371 Sgm 46.The applicant / Owner / Architect should registered in Real Estate Regulatory Authority (RERA)
N / 19.Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years compulsorily in case of Residential Apartments having 8 Units and above.
/ / from the date of issue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission
to occupy the building. 47.In case of any false information, misrepresentation of facts, or pending court cases if any the plan
’ 2 20.The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the sanction is deemed cancelled.
competent authority. Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM
N \ y 442 S 21.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintained (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 :
8y // \\‘ / J/ in good repair for storage of water for non potable purposes or recharge of ground water at all
”J/S W, % . W times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law 32(a). 1.Registration of
+100.4 /0@ 0 // \ ﬁ%‘ O 22.The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the
-40 RFL WING 05) S N ?%%/ 5 Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS construction site with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare
+100.20 SFL" BLOCK' 5 ( e <M/4 y }7 N ;% S 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake. Board" should be strictly adhered to
(28+G+11 floors) (362 Mt Height) < % é?\g ’, 23.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the .
» N building.
% *;/ D > % \ ”}%ﬁ% S T P L O C 24 Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws &€* 31) of 2. The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and
: NG 7 \\‘ 7y 2 14 T[ 0 N Building bye-laws 2003 shall be ensured. list of construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the
2 S N \ 9 ot ( B E L 0]@ same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment and
71 14 O 6\ / 25.The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place.
q ET $ (Se) \\; visitors / servants / drivers and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for _ . . ‘ _
o BA K LI N E % 40% \5 \ the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. 3.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of
) WH O5% ’, 26.The Occupancy Certificate will be considered only after ensuring that the provisions of conditions workers engaged by him.
Lo \7 vide SI. No. 23, 24, 25 & 26 are provided in the building.
© +100.70 FFL \ 27.The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the neighbors in the vicinity of 4 At any point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker
A +100.65 SFL w N / 7 construction and that the construction activities shall stop before 10.00 PM and shall not resume the in his site or work place who is not registered with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction
l TR TN 2 \ work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours. workers Welfare Board"
| 14M g
% | (95 / //\\/ / 28.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and
Ao 87% N \ inorganic waste and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit k.g capacity
60 S ENTRY +100.40 RFL - p/@ N ’y 20 5 installed at site for its re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 50 and above and
* 903 \VIDE DRIVEWAY s m & /4/% ™ \ 7 5000 Sqm and above built up area for Commercial building).
8.0 Mts N (e —-l; +100. @‘ 4 N 2 RS y 29.The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for
9. o D N &4 / soil stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls
() -~ © Q'_\ ‘?044/ \ and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public roads and
Q’B , O = [ZaN| 3; SM//O % 8,4 / footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades.
. ) % ) N 30.Sufficient two wheeler parking shall be provided as per requirement.
—| | ORGANIC WASTE: HZ‘IB ASEMENT EXTENT 2 % < o %%4 § 85%4/7\ / Mot L P perreq
T WH )y
ORGEN%NV}// AESEF{EI goF\t)\lVERTER 'll) %% % . 3[0 4 C g { //1/ é\* 75/1/7 1.Acc?mrpodatior:( sha]l tiﬁ plrog/ided for set/ting upt> of t§cho(.)tls for imparting education to the children of
. / construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites.
A — 61 0// (; 7&0 */541 7 /M/ > Q é(/ ?ﬁﬁ«‘ 2.List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department
2 61 %) ﬂo%y //I/G S SJ/ which is mandatory: ' ' o . -
0 ks > ~4/ 3.Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
Y

¢ /.
B
% /0/ 05 F’? s /7,%/)(7 ‘y O Wﬁ% %% Z; 5 . W : 4.Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
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\ 2 Block USE/SUBUSE Details
Block N Block Land U
o . ockName Block Use Block SubUse |  Block Structure C;’t‘;gofy” ¢
o
Block :BLOCK 4 (WING 1) = \ 7y BLOCK 4 (WING 1) Residential Apartment Highrise R
Floor Deductions o 49,4 (9 )5 BLOCK 5 (WING 5) Residential Apartment Highrise R
Name From Proposed Caroet O e /s BLOCK 3 WING
S Gross Total Deductions (Area in Samt FAR Total Aarpe 7 e, S ’VQ, 9 2 (BLOCK 2 WING Residential Apartment Highrise R
foS8 | ByA(Area | BuiltUp eductions (Area in Sq.mt) Area Tnmt | re@ & Y s ‘70 ey 3BLOCK 1 WING 4)
Builtup | . FAR Area other &r : /
in Area (Sqmt) | oom (No.) y %% /
Area Sq.mt) (Sq.mt) (Sq.mt.) than Cx \ ™
_ —TIn _ , Tenement { A 7 \ Required Parking(Table 7a)
Cutout StairCase | Lift . Substructure | Ramp | Parking Resi. :
Machine \ _ Block Type SubUse Area Units Car
;ﬁ;fce 4459 0.00 | 4459 3091| 000| 13.68 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 | 00 0.00 q \ Name (Sqmt) | Reqd. [ Prop. | Reqd/Unit | Reqd. | Prop.
Thirteenth | 4143 45 4984 | 100361| 3091 | 1368 | 000 000 | 000 000 | 1049.02 | 1049.02 | 04 0.00 S & & , o denti Nzl - 1 1 -
Floor ) } } . . . . . . . . . S \ %J 4 (WING 1) | Residential | Apartment | 225001 ] ] ) o ]
c | - 375
;}”e'ﬂh 1143.45 49.84 | 1093.61 3091 | 13.68 0.00 000 | 0.0 0.00 | 1049.02 | 1049.02 | 04 0.00 = 19595 RFL \ BLOCK
E|°°f m X / | 5 (WING 5) Residential | Apartment | 50 - 225 1 - 1 46 -
F|§an 1143.45 49.84 | 1093.61 3091 | 13.68 0.00 000 | 0.0 0.00 | 1049.02 | 1049.02 | 04 0.00 b 19570 SFL\ o\ \\ SLoCK
Tenth > ENTRY T0 j /}\\ 3WING 50 - 225 1 - 1 169 -
Floor 1143.45 49.84 | 1093.61 3091 | 13.68 0.00 000 | 0.0 0.00 | 1049.02 | 1049.02 | 04 0.00 SEMENT ‘ =< \\ > (BLOCK
Ninth BRIING AR — I 2wiNG | Residental | Apartment
Floor 1143.45 49.84 | 1093.61 3091 | 13.68 0.00 000 | 0.0 0.00 | 1049.02 | 1049.02 | 04 0.00 PARKI B ek 225.001 1 ) ) 2 )
! >3 | -375
El'gh:h 114345 49.84 | 109361 3091 | 1368 0.00 000 | 0.00 0.00 | 104902 | 104902 | 04 0.00 X 1 WING 4)
oo ™ /| Total - i - 330 507
- % (O "-:-_-_- I
Foo, 114345 49.84 | 109361 3091 | 1368 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 1049.02 | 1049.02 | 04 0.00 oo S ; y /Oj'gzﬁsc/r___:_'" A v " e o
: 0, { A WATHR! | “_ .
;‘;‘g; 114345 49.84 | 109361 3091| 1368 |  0.00 000 | 0.00 0.00 | 1049.02 | 1049.02 | 04 0.00 "%if O Y \7‘%0 e d Dy ) / N +95.95 RFL TANKS %%‘ oS Parking Check (Table 7b)
Fifth 1143 45 1984 | 100361 | 3091| 1368 | 000 000| 000 000 | 104902 | 104902 | o4 0.00 o 7oy, ONNINIERE OIS RY ~ 2 Jotd/ *95.70 SFL L E N Veicle Type Reqd. Achieved
Floor . . . . . . . . . . . . ?; > * 05, \\\\\\\\\ f ) =07 S5 NB P Iy +96.15 FrL E No. Area (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.)
Fourth I ‘5 )/ ' - Car 330 453750 507 6971.29
Fioor 1143.45 49.84 | 1093.61 3091 | 13.68 0.00 000 | 0.0 0.00 | 1049.02 | 1049.02 | 04 0.00 O @ w2 N < Y B oye > ar_ | . .
Third = %205 8 2 ; < / l\] .10 SFL w _ Visitor's Car Parking 34 46750 0 0.00
Fioor 1143.45 49.84 | 1093.61 3091 | 13.68 0.00 000 | 0.0 0.00 | 1049.02 | 1049.02 | 04 0.00 Z ™ 3 .;.;.;._ NN = . O BLO CK-3 w - - Total Car 364 5005.00 507 6971.29
SR NN e X ) D - =
Send 2340 | 4033 | 19377 | 4576 | 1368 | 0.0 000| 000|  000| 113433 | 113433 | 02| 44587 A S \\\5 S L) F f (WING - L N 46750 0 0.00
Fist > s S Xs%gz;\\:\:\\ \\\3% SN 02) S w Other Parking - - - 23477.20
= LR 0055 A ) 2B+ 2] Total , .
i 143528 | 480.08 | 94620 | 4576 | 1368 |  0.00 000 | 000| 000| 88676 | 88676| 02| 31383 N 3 0 IR W /- ((3 525\5;12 floors) [ A [ < = 24720 3044849
N 3 £ . ; — -
Ground | 4445 95 2887 | 141338 | 5381 | 1368 | 684 000| 000| 000| 1330.05| 133905 | 00| 1385.06 - a N RN (& ts Height)| A |u .
E'::;mem N 3 0 2.75 Balcony Calculations Table
=
First 16540.24 255.20 | 16285.04 175.18 | 78.39 0.00 1168.14 | 362.52 | 14359.52 141.29 141.29 00 141.29 218 ! - FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
Frst . o ! = FIRST FLOOR PLAN 045X 1.02X1X 1 0.23 0.43
Basement POV N - 043X 0.91 X1X 1 0.20
?lecond 6936.97 1244 | 692453 77.90 | 27.06 0.00 42659 | 163.02 | 6229.96 0.00 0.00 | 00 0.00 & 4 %: | SECOND FLOOR PLAN 0T X2 5 X T X1 217 087
oor
(3p)
Total: 4021138 | 1374.16 | 38837.22 | 769.33 | 296.97 | 20.52 1594.73 | 525.54 | 20589.48 | 15040.65 | 15040.65 | 48 | 2286.05 9.04 = N 1.21 X530 X 1X1 6.26
ol I = 162X510X1X 1 352
Number Uz n N 054X 114X 1X 1 0.31
of Same 1 AAT 799 S S 8.02 - O 045X 1.02X1X 1 0.23
Blocks LINE : = ST 045X 129X 1X 1 0.29
: ETBACK = N =z 128 X510 X 1X 1 6.53
Total: 4021138 | 1374.16 | 38837.22 | 769.33 | 296.97 | 20.52 1594.73 | 525.54 | 20589.48 | 15040.65 | 15040.65 | 48 | 2286.05 1 S X - 073X X1 X1 .
/ o = 5
P e - >‘ PL(OPgIlRAEin\I& %10 0.73X 215X 1X 4 6.24 82.36
Block :BLOCK 3 WING 2 (BLOCK 2 WING 3 BLOCK 1 WING 4) wW o A v/ CD
- T R s S y 174 X510 X 1 X 4 16.48
oor eductions 4 VALY
Nam - = Nz \ 4y ~ 121 X530 X 1 X 4 25.04
Gross Total _ . Proposed Carpet , R 054X 114X 1X4 124
Grgss BUA(Area Built Up Deductions (Area in Sg.mt.) FAR Area ;otal FAR Thmt Area / \H/// \ ~ / 045X1.02X1X4 0.92
iil;up in Area (Sq.mt.) (Srgint )| o) fhtgir a < 108X 215X 1X 4 876
Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.) At Sl 4 - - _ X a3 / g 116 X5.10X 1X 4 2368
. [ Lif . . » N P TYPICAL-4, 5,6, 7, 116 12
Cutout StairCase Lift Machine Void | Substructure Resi. E‘A +95.95 RFL o] N /o:g / FLOOR PLAN 121 X5.30X1X6 37.56 189.48
gle(:)r(:?ce 123.01 0.00 |  123.01 7165| 000 | 5136 | 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 00 0.00 /Il gy ’ +95.70 SFL = = / Q‘," / 174 X510 X 1 X6 2472
/ / 0 o 4 1.08X 215X 1 X6 13.14
;l‘gg'rﬂh 3354.75 17097 | 3183.78 7165 | 51.36 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 | 3060.77 | 3060.77 | 14 0.00 - 8.03 i 2 / Q?/\ / 120 X510 X1 X 6 36.72
Eleventh 4 £ [ i p I 045X 1.02X 1X 6 1.38
Floor 3354.75 17097 | 318378 7165 | 5136 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 | 306077 | 306077 | 14 0.00 > == % g E =k /g« / X510 XTXE e
;ﬁ)’;t:‘ 3351.56 169.35 | 3182.21 7165 | 5136 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 | 3059.20 | 3059.20 | 14 0.00 @ X< o — Q / 0.73X2.15X1X6 9.3
Ninth m 6) = / 5 0.60X5.30X1X6 19.08
Floor 3351.56 169.35 | 3182.21 7165 | 5136 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 | 3059.20 | 3059.20 | 14 0.00 = e il = E 000 ~ / 100 X 200X 1 X 6 12.00
i - +96. Total ; }
Eighth 3351.56 169.35 | 3182.21 7165 | 5136 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 | 305920 | 3059.20 | 14 0.00 ) 1 / = 293.14
Floor " U 96.10 SFL BLOCK :
Seventh 49595 RFL +90- NG 01) - / / Balcony Calculations Table
Foo 3354.75 17097 | 3183.78 7165 | 51.36 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 | 3060.77 | 3060.77 | 14 0.00 r] &\i\é@nﬂ\m‘s . W) FLOOR S7E AREA TOTALAREA
Sixth +95. ‘ 7
Floor 3354.75 17097 | 318378 7165 | 5136 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 | 306077 | 306077 | 14 0.00 (120 Ms Height A ;I:,LCAL 2-11FLOOR |, 105 00 X 1 X 10 54,680 45040
E:gzr 3354.75 17097 | 3183.78 7165 | 51.36 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 | 306077 | 306077 | 14 0.00 G TI0X 760X 1 X 10 53.60
Fourth O 110X 4.65 X2 X 10 102.40
Foor 3354.75 17097 | 3183.78 7165 | 51.36 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 | 3060.77 | 3060.77 | 14 0.00 155 X280 X 1X 10 7230
Third 335156 169.35 | 3182.21 7165 | 5136 0.00 | 0.0 0.00 | 3059.20 | 3059.20 | 14 0.00 Z i 1.10X7.66 X1X 10 84.00
Floor . 103X5.00 X 1X 10 51.30
?E‘;‘;n" 335248 17175 | 3180.73 7165 | 5136 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 305772 | 305772 | 13 0.00 > FIRSTFLOORPLAN | 120 X 4.85 X 1 X 1 5.82 5.82
First N AN Total : : 456.22
Floor 3375.62 335.30 | 3040.32 7165 | 51.36 0.00 | 0.0 000 | 291731 | 2917.31| 14 0.00 ICK U
El;%“r”d 3391.78 25492 | 3136.86 7872 | 51.36 0.00 | 23049 035 | 277594 | 277594 | 12 83.29 ETBA
Total: 4377763 | 246519 | 41312.44 | 101017 | 667.68 | 5136 | 23049 0.35 | 39352.39 | 39352.39 | 179 83.29 ®
Total o %0
Number of m 0s
Same 1 r;\'\ 75 5 'P’?
Blocks z *
Total: 4377763 | 246519 | 41312.44 | 101017 | 667.68 | 5136 | 230.49 0.35 | 39352.39 | 39352.39 | 179 83 1y
—
m
zZ
;‘ +96.05 FGL
o 1020 Y, 19570 SR
30.0M BUFFER FROM LAKE BOUNDARY . © g —I's
o
Rop < FAR &Tenement Details
A Block Deductions
QOD' No. of Gross gg:s Total Deductions (Area in Sg.mt.) Efgosed Total iarpet
— . Same | Bl BUA(Area | Buil a.mt. Area FAR Areg | TN tfa
UpArea | in Up Area (Sq.mt.) (No.) | omer
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OWNER / GPA HOLDER’S
SIGNATURE

OWNER’S ADDRESS WITH ID

NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER :

M/s. Sterling Developers Pvt.Ltd Rep by its Managing Director
MR.RAMANI SASTRI #701, Sterling Orchards 217 5th cross, RMV
Extension, Sadashivanagar, Bangalore North
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Girish D No.26, Bhudevi nilaya, 2nd main road, kalyananagar. No.26,
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[Z)E OR /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE
R Bhudevi nilaya, 2nd main road, kalyananagar.
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PROJECT TITLE :
MODIFIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING OF STERLING DEVELOPERS AT

SY NO 10,55, 7/2, 8/2, 910, 9/11, 9/12, 9/13, 9/14, 9/15, 9/16 NEAR
AYAPPASWAMY TEMPLE, AGARA VILLAGE, BENGALURU

DRAWING TITLE : SITE PLAN

rOWARDS HSR LAYOUT © <—

SHEETNO: 1

This approval of Building plan/ Modified plan is valid for two years from the

SANCTIONING AUTHORITY - date of issue of plan and building licence by the competent authority.

ASSISTANT / JUNIOR ENGINEER /
TOWN PLANNER ASSISTANT DIRECTOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR JOINT DIRECTOR

Digitally signed by GOVINDARAJU B G
Date: 17 Oct 2023 16:57:24

Project No.:PRJ/1063/22-23IN

Organization :Bruhat Bengaluru Mahanagara
Palike

Designation :Joint Director Town Planning
(JDTP)
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